
 Marineo 73




Direction: Etablissements scolaires 

Départ le 11/02/2026 à 7:01

Grille horaire

La Plage 
Équihen-Plage

Les Falaises 
Équihen-Plage

Le Becquet 
Équihen-Plage

Les Estombelles 
Équihen-Plage

La Pompe
Équihen-Plage

Le Stade
Équihen-Plage

Palézieux 
Équihen-Plage

La Planquette 
Équihen-Plage

Mont Robin 
Équihen-Plage

Service des Mines 
Outreau

François Mitterrand
Boulogne-sur-Mer

Mariette
Boulogne-sur-Mer

Saint Joseph 
Saint-Martin-Boulogne

Jardins de l'Empereur


Saint-Martin-Boulogne

 
7:01


 
7:03

 
7:05

 
7:06

 
7:09

 
7:10

 
7:11

 
7:12

 
7:13

 
7:17

 
7:28

 
7:34

 
7:39

 
7:40



Montée uniquement

Descente uniquement

Rte de Calais 
Boulogne-sur-Mer

Nazareth
Saint-Martin-Boulogne

 
7:41

 
7:44







	Marineo
	Grille horaire


