

Direction: Etablissements scolaires

⌚ Départ le 11/02/2026 à 7:01

**Grille horaire**

○	La Plage ⚡ Équihen-Plage	7:01 →
○	Les Falaises ⚡ Équihen-Plage	7:03
○	Le Becquet ⚡ Équihen-Plage	7:05
○	Les Estombelles ⚡ Équihen-Plage	7:06
○	La Pompe Équihen-Plage	7:09
○	Le Stade Équihen-Plage	7:10
○	Palézieux ⚡ Équihen-Plage	7:11
○	La Planquette ⚡ Équihen-Plage	7:12
○	Mont Robin ⚡ Équihen-Plage	7:13
○	Service des Mines ⚡ Outreau	7:17
○	François Mitterrand Boulogne-sur-Mer	7:28
○	Mariette Boulogne-sur-Mer	7:34
○	Saint Joseph ⚡ Saint-Martin-Boulogne	7:39
○	Jardins de l'Empereur ⚡ Saint-Martin-Boulogne	7:40

	<b>Rte de Calais</b>  Boulogne-sur-Mer	7:41
	<b>Nazareth</b> Saint-Martin-Boulogne	7:44 →

 Montée uniquement

 Descente uniquement